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The menu of Hot Spot Pizza from Wilmington comprises about 260 different dishes and drinks. On average
you pay about $13.9 for a dish / drink.
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Specials

2 LARGE 16" CHEESE PIZZAS

SPECIAL $28.6

Sandwiches & Hot
Paninis
HAMBURGER $7.1

Mains
GRILLED CHEESE WITH BACON $9.1

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS $8.8

Pizza
ORIENTAL $15.6

Side Dishes

ONION RINGS $7.3

Vegetarian Dishes

CARROT CAKE $5.0
Appetizer

LOADED FRIES $10.8
Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN FINGERS $11.7
Drinks

CANNED SODA $1.0

Soft Drinks

WATER

Hamburgers

BLT

Appetizers

BREAD STICKS WITH SAUCE

Platters

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY
SANDWICH PLATTER

Baguette

WRAPS

Pizza Specials

LARGE 16" CHEESE PIZZA
SPECIAL

Pizza- Ca. A18Cm

MARGHERITA CLASSIC

Clubs

IMPORTED HAM CLUB

Small
SMALL CHICKEN

Grilled Sandwich

GRILLED CHEESE AND BACON
SANDWICH

$1.9

$9.1

$6.5

$11.7

$14.3

$13.0

$19.5

$12.4

$21.0

$8.5
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Soups And Salads

CRANBERRY AND FETA SALAD $14.3

For The Kids

KIDS 1 SLICE CHEESE PIZZA WITH

FRIES $6.5

Various
5 MOZZARELLA STICKS $8.5

Specialty Pizzas

CHEESE LOVERS PIZZA

Signature Subs

CHICKEN PARM SUB

Poutines
SMALL ITALIAN $12.3

Poutine
LARGE PEPPERONI $24.0

Italian Food
SMALL MEATBALL $21.0

Miscellaneous

KIDS GRILLED CHEESE WITH FRIES $6.5

Vegetarian Subs
ITALIAN SUB

Large Hot Subs

LARGE VEGGIE $24.0

The Philly Steak Pizza

SMALL PHILLY STEAK $12.3

Strombolis & Calzones
PEPPERONI STROMBOLI

Hoagies & Grinders

IMPORTED HAM $14.3

Handhelds

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY CLUB $12.4

Brick Oven Pizza

TOMATO PIE $13.0
New York Style Gourmet
Pizzas

WHITE CHICKEN PIZZA $19.5
Cold Heroes

ROAST BEEF SUB

Combo Platters

CHEESEBURGER PLATTER $11.7
Cheesesteaks
SMALL CHEESE STEAK $12.3

Brick Oven Pizzas

VEGGIE LOVER'S PIZZA

Cheese Steaks
BUFFALO CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK
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Overstuffed Sandwiches
IMPORTED HAM SANDWICH $8.5

Small Signature Subs

SMALL CHICKEN PARM SUB $12.3
Large Signature Subs
LARGE CHICKEN PARM SUB $14.9

Side Orders & Appetizers

GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE $4.3

Let's Wrap

PHILLY STEAK WRAP $12.4

Sandwich Or Wrap
Platters

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH

PLATTER $11.7

Sandwiches, Wraps

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY WRAP $12.4

8" Pizzas

FULL HOUSE PIZZA

Takeaway

CLASSIC GYRO $13.0

Speciality Sandwiches
Platters

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH

PLATTER $11.7

Club

HAM CLUB $12.4
Smoked Wings

10 WINGS $18.3

Gyros And Parmigiana
Subs

CLASSIC GYRO AND FRIES $12.4

Deli Sandwich Platters

ROAST BEEF SANDWICH

PLATTER $11.7
Sides

GARLIC KNOTS $6.9
Pub Wings

10 PIECE WINGS $15.6
Buffalo Wings-Tenders

5 PIECE WINGS $8.5
Dino's Steaks - Wraps
BUFFALO CHICKEN CHEESE

STEAK WRAP $12.4
Small Burgers

SMALL HAMBURGER $21.0
Fried Potatoes

CHEESE FRIES $6.2
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Subs, Wraps And Rustics

PLAIN STEAK WRAP $12.4

Lunch Hot Signature
Sandwiches

TURKEY MELT SANDWICH $8.5

Sausage And Chicken

LARGE SAUSAGE $24.0

Soprano&#39;S Wraps

PIZZA STEAK WRAP $12.4

Grubhub Specials-
Calzone And Pizza Deals

LARGE 16" 3-TOPPING PIZZA

SPECIAL $19.5
Large Italian Heros
LARGE MEATBALL $24.0

Pizza-Large Pizza

16" VEGGIE LOVER

Seafood Sandwiches And
Platters

TUNA MELT SANDWICH PLATTER $11.7

Pizza &Amp; Calzones -
Meat Lover&#39;S Pizza

16" MEAT LOVER

Medium 12&Quot;
Specialty.

12” MEAT LOVER

Gourmet Pizzas (Fall 22

Gh) / Large Gourmet

Pizzas
16" TOMATO PIE

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
ANTIPASTO

Side Orders

CHEESE BREAD STICKS
SMALL SAUSAGE

Dessert

STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE
DOUBLE CHOCOLATE CAKE

Gyros
CHICKEN GYRO
CHICKEN GYRO AND FRIES

Beverages

20 OZ. BOTTLED SODA
2 LITER SODA

Stromboli
SAUSAGE STROMBOLI
HAMBURGER STROMBOLI

$4.9
$15.6

$8.8
$21.0

$3.3
$5.0

$13.0
$12.4

$2.3
$3.5



Hot Spot Pizza Menu

Classic Pizza Large

LARGE ITALIAN
LARGE CHICKEN

$14.9
$24.0

Specialty Pizza &
Gourmet Pizza

MARGHERITA PIZZA WITH GARLIC
SAUCE

VEGETABLE WHITE

Hot And Cold Subs

VEGGIE SUB
CHEESE SUB

$19.5

$19.5

Catering Lunch Sandwich
Platters

TUNA SANDWICH PLATTER $11.7
ITALIAN SANDWICH PLATTER $11.7
Specialty And Gourmet

Pizza

MARGHERITA WITH GARLIC SAUCE
PIZZA

MARGHERITA CLASSIC WITH RED
SAUCE PIZZA

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

TURKEY $9.1
coBB $15.6
Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN $9.1

BUFFALO CHICKEN
PLAIN STEAK

Starters

OLD BAY FRIES

5 JALAPENO POPPERS WITH
RANCH

BROCCOLI BITES

Calzone
SMALL CALZONE
LARGE CALZONE
CALZONE

Wings

5 WINGS

20 WINGS

30 PIECE WINGS

Restaurant Category
ITALIAN

% SR ek

I MEDITERRANEAN

Ingredients Used
TUNA

CHEESE

HAM

Burger
CHEESEBURGER
BACON CHEESEBURGER

BACON CHEESEBURGER
PLATTER

$5.6

$8.5

$8.5

$21.0
$24.0

$9.7
$32.5
$40.3

$9.1
$15.6
$15.6

$9.1
$9.1
$9.1

$7.8
$9.1

$11.7
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HAMBURGER PLATTER $11.7
Popular Items
16 CHEESE $18.3
LARGE CHEESE STEAK $14.3
CINNAMON BITES $6.9
REGULAR WRAP $12.4
Sandwich Platters
IMPORTED HAM SANDWICH $11.7
PLATTER
CHEESE SANDWICH PLATTER $11.7
GRILLED CHEESE AND BACON $11.7
SANDWICH PLATTER
BLT SANDWICH PLATTER
Uncategorized

s o gll\J/IQLL MEATBALL $12.3

;ﬁI;GE MEATBALL $14.9

SMALL VEGGIE $21.0
WHITE TUNA SUB
KIDS CHICKEN FINGERS WITH $8.9
FRIES
Lunch Specials
2 SLICES OF CHEESE PIZZA AND $7.3
CAN SODA LUNCH SPECIAL
SMALL MEATBALL PARM, FRIES $12.4
AND CAN SODA LUNCH SPECIAL
CHEESEBURGER, FRIES AND CAN $8.5
SODA LUNCH SPECIAL
GYRO, FRIES AND CAN SODA $12.4
LUNCH SPECIAL
CHEESE PIZZA SLICE AND SIDE $7.0

SALAD LUNCH SPECIAL

WRAP, FRIES AND CAN SODA
LUNCH SPECIAL

Menu Coupons

LARGE 16" SPECIALTY PIZZA
SPECIAL

LARGE 16" CHEESE PIZZA AND 10
BUFFALO WINGS SPECIAL

16X16 SICILIAN 2-TOPPING PIZZA
SPECIAL

LARGE 16" CHEESE PIZZA AND 20
BUFFALO WINGS SPECIAL

2 LARGE 16" CHEESE PIZZAS AND
20 BUFFALO WINGS SPECIAL

2 MEDIUM 12" CHEESE PIZZAS
SPECIAL

Entrées

BUFFALO CHICKEN
FINGERS

: y JALAPENO POPPERS
BREAD STICKS

GARLIC BREAD

LOADED FRIES WITH RANCH

8 GARLIC KNOTS

20 PIECE WINGS

ITALIAN WRAP

Subs

LARGE TURKEY
SMALL TURKEY

LARGE IMPORTED HAM
LARGE TUNA WHITE
SMALL TUNA WHITE
SMALL IMPORTED HAM
STUFFED TURKEY SUB

$12.4

$22.1

$26.0

$22.1

$37.7

$46.8

$23.4

$12.3

$8.8
$6.9
$4.7
$10.4
$6.5
$27.3
$12.4

$14.9
$12.3
$14.9
$14.9
$12.3
$12.3
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IMPORTED HAM SUB SMALL CHEESE BURGER SUB  $12.3
LARGE PIZZA STEAK $14.3
Strombolis SMALL PIZZA STEAK $12.3
“ SMALL STEAK $21.0 LARGE CHICKEN CAESAR STEAK $14.9
d& | SPECIAL BOLI $26.0 SMALL CHICKEN CAESAR STEAK $12.3
" LARGE HAMBURGER ~ $24.0 HAMBURGER SUB STEAK
ITALIAN STROMBOLI CHICKEN CAESAR STEAK
MEATBALL STROMBOLI CHEESE BURGER SUB STEAK
STEAK STROMBOLI
CHICKEN STROMBOLI Salads
VEGGIE STROMBOLI CRANBERRY FETA  $15.6
ﬁ.{i" ' ;ﬁ' CALIFORNIA NUTS $15.6
Wraps CRAISINS SALAD
B CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK CAESAR SALAD
CHEESE STEAK WRAP $12.4 GARDEN SALAD $11.1
HAMBURGER WRAP  $12.4 CHEF SALAD $14.3
CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK WRAP  $12.4 CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD $14.3
CHICKEN CAESAR STEAK WRAP  $12.4 ANTIPASTO SALAD $14.3
CHEESE BURGER WRAP s12.4 BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD $14.3
IMPORTED HAM WRAP $12.4 TUNA SALAD 3143
ROAST BEEF WRAP $12.4 COBB SALAD $14.3
VEGGIE WRAP s12.4 TURKEY SALAD $14.3
CHEESE WRAP s12.4 ORIENTAL SALAD $14.3
GREEK SALAD $14.3
Steaks CAPRICIO SALAD $14.3
LARGE CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK $14.3 GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD $14.3
| ARGE PHILLY STEAK 5149 MEDITERRANEAN SALAD $14.3
SMALL CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK  $12.3 gﬁl':ESRN'A NUTS AND CRAISINS ¢,/
LARGE BUFFALO CHICKEN 614.9
CHEESE STEAK .
SMALL BUFFALO CHICKEN 6123 Pizza
CHEESE STEAK LARGE CHEESE $14.9

LARGE CHEESE BURGER SUB $14.3 SMALL CHEESE $12.3



Hot Spot Pizza Menu

LARGE STEAK
SMALL PEPPERONI

16 WHITE

16 CHEESE LOVERS

12 CHEESE LOVERS

16 FULL HOUSE

12 FULL HOUSE

12 VEGGIE LOVER
BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA
HAWAIIAN PIZZA

BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA
RANCHER PIZZA
GRECIAN PIZZA

CHEESE PIZZA

WHITE PIZZA

CHEESE PIZZA SLICE
SICILIAN 16X16 PIZZA
VEGETABLE WHITE PIZZA
12" CHEESE

MEAT LOVERS PIZZA
CAPRICIO

PIZZA STEAK

Sandwiches

TUNA MELT
GRILLED HAM CHEESE

SICILIAN PIZZA 16X16

$24.0
$21.0
$25.0
$18.3
$23.4
$18.2
$35.0
$25.0
$18.2
$19.5
$19.5
$19.5
$19.5
$19.5

$3.3
$22.1

$15.6

$9.1
$9.1

- GRILLED CHEESE
| TURKEY MELT
TUNA CLUB
ROAST BEEF CLUB

GRILLED CHICKEN CLUB
BLT CLUB

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY
SANDWICH

CHEESE SANDWICH

ROAST BEEF SANDWICH
TUNA SANDWICH

ITALIAN SANDWICH

TUNA MELT SANDWICH
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH

GRILLED HAM AND CHEESE
SANDWICH

TURKEY MELT SANDWICH
PLATTER

GRILLED HAM AND CHEESE
SANDWICH PLATTER

PHILLY STEAK

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY SUB
STUFFED TURKEY WRAP
WHITE TUNA WRAP
MEATBALL SUB

BLT SANDWICH

B.L.T.

$11.7

$11.7

$12.4
$12.4
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Hot Spot Pizza

2714 Naamans Rd, Wilmington, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 10:00 -20:40
Tuesday 10:00 -20:40
Wednesday 10:00 -20:40
Thursday 10:00 -20:40
Friday 10:00 -20:40
Saturday 10:00 -20:40
Sunday 10:00 -20:40

Made with Menu



https://menuweb.menu/

