



https://menuweb.menu 2714 Naamans Rd, Wilmington, United States +13023756646 - http://www.hotspotpizzeria.com/







	36	9.5
		124
CONTRACT OF		4
	1000	
·	1	

Specials		Soft Drinks	
2 LARGE 16" CHEESE PIZZAS SPECIAL	\$28.6	WATER	\$1.9
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis		Hamburgers BLT	\$9.1
HAMBURGER	\$7.1	Appetizers	
Mains		BREAD STICKS WITH SAUCE	\$6.5
GRILLED CHEESE WITH BACON	\$9.1	Platters	
Snacks		OVEN ROASTED TURKEY SANDWICH PLATTER	\$11.7
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$8.8	Baguette	
Pizza		WRAPS	\$14.3
ORIENTAL	\$15.6	Pizza Specials	
Side Dishes		LARGE 16" CHEESE PIZZA	\$13.0
ONION RINGS	\$7.3	SPECIAL	, -
Vegetarian Dishes	\$5.0	Pizza - Ca. Á 18Cm MARGHERITA CLASSIC	\$19.5
	φ3.0	Clubs	
Appetizer		IMPORTED HAM CLUB	\$12.4
LOADED FRIES	\$10.8	O II	
Chicken Dishes		Small	40
CHICKEN FINGERS	\$11.7	SMALL CHICKEN	\$21.0
Drinks		Grilled Sandwich	
CANNED SODA	\$1.0	GRILLED CHEESE AND BACON SANDWICH	\$8.5



Soups And Salad	ls
-----------------	----

CRANBERRY AND FETA SALAD \$14.3

The Philly Steak Pizza

SMALL PHILLY STEAK \$12.3

For The Kids

KIDS 1 SLICE CHEESE PIZZA WITH \$6.5

Strombolis & Calzones

PEPPERONI STROMBOLI

Various

5 MOZZARELLA STICKS \$8.5

Hoagies & Grinders

IMPORTED HAM \$14.3

Specialty Pizzas

CHEESE LOVERS PIZZA

Handhelds

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY CLUB \$12.4

Signature Subs

CHICKEN PARM SUB

Brick Oven Pizza

TOMATO PIE \$13.0

Poutines

SMALL ITALIAN \$12.3

New York Style Gourmet Pizzas

WHITE CHICKEN PIZZA \$19.5

Poutine

LARGE PEPPERONI \$24.0

Cold Heroes

ROAST BEEF SUB

Italian Food

SMALL MEATBALL \$21.0

Combo Platters

CHEESEBURGER PLATTER \$11.7

Miscellaneous

KIDS GRILLED CHEESE WITH FRIES \$6.5

Cheesesteaks

SMALL CHEESE STEAK \$12.3

Vegetarian Subs

ITALIAN SUB

Brick Oven Pizzas

VEGGIE LOVER'S PIZZA

Large Hot Subs

LARGE VEGGIE \$24.0

Cheese Steaks

BUFFALO CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH

PLATTER



\$6.2

Overstuffed Sandwich	nes	Club	
IMPORTED HAM SANDWICH	\$8.5	HAM CLUB	\$12.4
Small Signature Subs		Smoked Wings	
SMALL CHICKEN PARM SUB	\$12.3	10 WINGS	\$18.3
Large Signature Subs		Gyros And Parmigian	a
LARGE CHICKEN PARM SUB	\$14.9	Subs	
Side Orders & Appetiz	vore	CLASSIC GYRO AND FRIES	\$12.4
• •		Dali Canduriah Dlattar	
GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE	\$4.3	Deli Sandwich Platter	S
Let's Wrap		ROAST BEEF SANDWICH PLATTER	\$11.7
PHILLY STEAK WRAP	\$12.4	Sides	
Sandwich Or Wrap		GARLIC KNOTS	\$6.9
Platters		— 1	
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH		Pub Wings	
PLATTER	\$11.7	10 PIECE WINGS	\$15.6
Sandwiches, Wraps		Buffalo Wings-Tende	rs
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY WRAP	\$12.4	5 PIECE WINGS	\$8.5
8" Pizzas		Dino's Steaks - Wraps	3
FULL HOUSE PIZZA		BUFFALO CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK WRAP	\$12.4
Takeaway		Small Burgara	
CLASSIC GYRO	\$13.0	Small Burgers SMALL HAMBURGER	\$21.0
Speciality Sandwiches Platters	S	Fried Potatoes	

CHEESE FRIES

\$11.7



Subs, Wraps And Rustics

PLAIN STEAK WRAP

\$12.4

Lunch Hot Signature Sandwiches

TURKEY MELT SANDWICH

\$8.5

Sausage And Chicken

LARGE SAUSAGE

\$24.0

Soprano'S Wraps

PIZZA STEAK WRAP

\$12.4

Grubhub Specials-Calzone And Pizza Deals

LARGE 16" 3-TOPPING PIZZA SPECIAL

\$19.5

Large Italian Heros

LARGE MEATBALL

\$24.0

Pizza-Large Pizza

16" VEGGIE LOVER

Seafood Sandwiches And **Platters**

TUNA MELT SANDWICH PLATTER

Pizza & Amp; Calzones -Meat Lover'S Pizza

16" MEAT LOVER

Medium 12&Quot; Specialty.

12" MEAT LOVER

Gourmet Pizzas (Fall 22 Gh) / Large Gourmet **Pizzas**

16" TOMATO PIE

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES	\$4.9
ANTIPASTO	\$15.6

Side Orders

CHEESE BREAD STICKS	\$8.8
SMALL SAUSAGE	\$21.0

Dessert

STRAWBERRY CHEESECARE	\$3.3
DOUBLE CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$5.0

IDEDDY CHEECECARI

Gyros

CHICKEN GYRO	\$13.0
CHICKEN GYRO AND FRIES	\$12.4

Beverages

20 OZ. BOTTLED SODA	\$2.3
2 LITER SODA	\$3.5

Stromboli

SAUSAGE STROMBOLI HAMBURGER STROMBOLI

Hot Spot Pizza M	1enu		
Classic Pizza Large		BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$15.6
LARGE ITALIAN	\$14.9	PLAIN STEAK	
LARGE CHICKEN	\$24.0	Starters	
Specialty Pizza &		OLD BAY FRIES	\$5.6
Gourmet Pizza		5 JALAPENO POPPERS WITH RANCH	\$8.5
MARGHERITA PIZZA WITH GARLIC SAUCE	\$19.5	BROCCOLI BITES	\$8.5
VEGETABLE WHITE	\$19.5	Calzone	
Hot And Cold Subs		SMALL CALZONE	\$21.0
VEGGIE SUB		LARGE CALZONE	\$24.0
CHEESE SUB		CALZONE	
Catering Lunch Sandy	wich	Wings	
Platters		5 WINGS	\$9.7
TUNA SANDWICH PLATTER	\$11.7	20 WINGS	\$32.5
ITALIAN SANDWICH PLATTER	\$11.7	30 PIECE WINGS	\$40.3
Specialty And Gourme	et	Restaurant Category	•
Pizza		ITALIAN	\$9.1
MARGHERITA WITH GARLIC SAUC	Έ	GREEK	\$15.6
PIZZA	· -	MEDITERRANEAN	\$15.6
MARGHERITA CLASSIC WITH RED SAUCE PIZZA		Ingredients Used	
These Types Of Dishe) C	TUNA	\$9.1
5 -		CHEESE	\$9.1
Are Being Served		HAM	\$9.1
TURKEY	\$9.1	D	
COBB	\$15.6	Burger	
Chicken		CHEESEBURGER	\$7.8
GRILLED CHICKEN	\$9.1	BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$9.1
CHILLED OF HORLIN	ΨŪLI	BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$11.7

PLATTER

HAMBURGER PLATTER	\$11.7	WRAP, FRI LUNCH SP	ES AND CAN SODA ECIAL	\$12.4
Popular Items		Monu	Coupono	
16 CHEESE	\$18.3	Menu	Coupons	
LARGE CHEESE STEAK	\$14.3	LARGE 16' SPECIAL	' SPECIALTY PIZZA	\$22.1
CINNAMON BITES	\$6.9	LARGE 16'	' CHEESE PIZZA AND 10	\$26.0
REGULAR WRAP	\$12.4	BUFFALO	WINGS SPECIAL	φ20.0
Sandwich Platters		16X16 SICI SPECIAL	LIAN 2-TOPPING PIZZA	\$22.1
IMPORTED HAM SANDWICH PLATTER	\$11.7		' CHEESE PIZZA AND 20 WINGS SPECIAL	\$37.7
CHEESE SANDWICH PLATTER	\$11.7		6" CHEESE PIZZAS AND OWINGS SPECIAL	\$46.8
GRILLED CHEESE AND BACON SANDWICH PLATTER	\$11.7	2 MEDIUM SPECIAL	12" CHEESE PIZZAS	\$23.4
BLT SANDWICH PLATTER		_		
		Entrée	S	
Uncategorized			BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$12.3
SMALL MEATBALL SUB	\$12.3	Tool S	FINGERS JALAPENO POPPERS	\$8.8
LARGE MEATBALL			BREAD STICKS	\$6.9
SUB	\$14.9	GARLIC BI		\$4.7
SMALL VEGGIE	\$21.0		RIES WITH RANCH	\$10.4
WHITE TUNA SUB		8 GARLIC		\$6.5
KIDS CHICKEN FINGERS WITH	\$8.9	20 PIECE V		\$27.3
FRIES		ITALIAN W		\$12.4
Lunch Specials		IIALIAN W	IVAI	Ψ12.4
2 SLICES OF CHEESE PIZZA AND	67.0	Subs		
CAN SODA LUNCH SPECIAL	\$7.3	LARGE TU	RKEY	\$14.9
SMALL MEATBALL PARM, FRIES AND CAN SODA LUNCH SPECIAL	\$12.4	SMALL TU	RKEY	\$12.3
CHEESEBURGER, FRIES AND CAN	¢0 E	LARGE IMI	PORTED HAM	\$14.9
SODA LUNCH SPECIAL	\$8.5	LARGE TU	NA WHITE	\$14.9
GYRO, FRIES AND CAN SODA LUNCH SPECIAL	\$12.4	SMALL TU	NA WHITE	\$12.3
CHEESE PIZZA SLICE AND SIDE		SMALL IMP	PORTED HAM	\$12.3
SALAD LUNCH SPECIAL	\$7.0	STUFFED	TURKEY SUB	

	74	
96	t	4
		1

IMPORTED HAM S		SMALL CH	EESE BURGER SUB	\$12.3	
		LARGE PIZ	ZZA STEAK	\$14.3	
Strombolis			SMALL PIZZA STEAK		\$12.3
SMAL	L STEAK	\$21.0	LARGE CH	IICKEN CAESAR STEAK	\$14.9
SPECI	IAL BOLI	\$26.0	SMALL CH	ICKEN CAESAR STEAK	\$12.3
LARG	E HAMBURGER	\$24.0	HAMBURG	ER SUB STEAK	
ITALIAN STROMBOLI			CHICKEN (CAESAR STEAK	
MEATBALL STROMBOLI			CHEESE B	URGER SUB STEAK	
STEAK STROMBO					
CHICKEN STROM	BOLI		Salads		
VEGGIE STROMB	OLI		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	CRANBERRY FETA	\$15.6
Wraps				CALIFORNIA NUTS CRAISINS SALAD	\$15.6
•	(EN CHEESE STE	ΔK		CAESAR SALAD	
	SE STEAK WRAP	\$12.4	GARDEN S	SALAD	\$11.1
	SURGER WRAP	\$12.4	CHEF SAL	AD	\$14.3
CHICKEN CHEESE		\$12.4	CHICKEN (CAESAR SALAD	\$14.3
CHICKEN CAESAR STEAK WRAP		\$12.4	ANTIPAST	O SALAD	\$14.3
CHEESE BURGER WRAP		\$12.4	BUFFALO	CHICKEN SALAD	\$14.3
IMPORTED HAM WRAP		\$12.4	TUNA SAL	AD	\$14.3
ROAST BEEF WR		\$12.4	COBB SAL	.AD	\$14.3
VEGGIE WRAP		\$12.4	TURKEY S	ALAD	\$14.3
CHEESE WRAP		\$12.4	ORIENTAL	SALAD	\$14.3
OHLLOE WITH			GREEK SALAD		\$14.3
Steaks			CAPRICIO	SALAD	\$14.3
LARGE CHICKEN	CHEESE STEAK	\$14.3	GRILLED O	CHICKEN SALAD	\$14.3
LARGE PHILLY ST	LARGE PHILLY STEAK		MEDITERR	ANEAN SALAD	\$14.3
SMALL CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK		\$12.3	CALIFORN SALAD	IA NUTS AND CRAISINS	\$14.3
LARGE BUFFALO CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK		\$14.9			
SMALL BUFFALO CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK		\$12.3	Pizza LARGE CH	IEESE	\$14.9
LARGE CHEESE BURGER SUB		\$14.3	SMALL CH	EESE	\$12.3

ESE	\$6.5
-	\$9.1

LARGE STEAK	\$24.0	GRILLED CHEESE	\$6.5
SMALL PEPPERONI	\$21.0	TURKEY MELT	\$9.1
SICILIAN PIZZA 16X16	\$25.0	TUNA CLUB	\$12.4
16 WHITE	\$18.3	ROAST BEEF CLUB	\$12.4
16 CHEESE LOVERS	\$23.4	GRILLED CHICKEN CLUB	\$12.4
12 CHEESE LOVERS	\$18.2	BLT CLUB	\$12.4
16 FULL HOUSE	\$35.0	OVEN ROASTED TURKEY	\$8.5
12 FULL HOUSE	\$25.0	SANDWICH	
12 VEGGIE LOVER	\$18.2	CHEESE SANDWICH	\$8.5
BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA	\$19.5	ROAST BEEF SANDWICH	\$8.5
HAWAIIAN PIZZA	\$19.5	TUNA SANDWICH	\$8.5
BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA	\$19.5	ITALIAN SANDWICH	\$8.5
RANCHER PIZZA	\$19.5	TUNA MELT SANDWICH	\$8.5
GRECIAN PIZZA	\$19.5	GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$8.5
CHEESE PIZZA		GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	\$5.2
WHITE PIZZA		GRILLED HAM AND CHEESE SANDWICH	\$8.5
CHEESE PIZZA SLICE	\$3.3	TURKEY MELT SANDWICH	\$11.7
SICILIAN 16X16 PIZZA	\$22.1	PLATTER	
VEGETABLE WHITE PIZZA	\$15.6	GRILLED HAM AND CHEESE SANDWICH PLATTER	\$11.7
12" CHEESE		PHILLY STEAK	
MEAT LOVERS PIZZA		OVEN ROASTED TURKEY SUB	
CAPRICIO		STUFFED TURKEY WRAP	\$12.4
PIZZA STEAK		WHITE TUNA WRAP	\$12.4
		MEATBALL SUB	, —
Sandwiches		BLT SANDWICH	
TUNA MELT	\$9.1	B.L.T.	
GRILLED HAM CHEESE	\$9.1	D.D. 11	



Hot Spot Pizza

2714 Naamans Rd, Wilmington, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 10:00 -20:40 Tuesday 10:00 -20:40 Wednesday 10:00 -20:40 Thursday 10:00 -20:40 Friday 10:00 -20:40 Saturday 10:00 -20:40 Sunday 10:00 -20:40



Made with Menu